
Sr. No 

l 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Note: 

Total No. 
"io. of 

:\tonth working 
of days 

davs 

Start Date 
31 26 

0 l st January, 2024 

Februar)- {Leap 
29 24 

Year) 

March 31 23 

April 30 10 

May l 0 

Total 122 83 

Summer Vacation: 02nd May, 2024 

�� 
Ms. Nilima Raval 

Vice Principal - Arts 
Convener 

No. of non -

instructional 

davs 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

Academic Calender for UG & PG (Semester - II) (2023-2024) 

No.of 

teaching 

davs 

26 

24 

23 

10 

0 

83 

No.of 
Dates of Holidays 

Holidays 

04 Sundays (7. 14, 21, 28) 

5 

26th January - Repubhc Day 

04 Sundays (4, 11, 18, 25) 

s 

19th February- Chhatrapau Sh1vaJ1 MaharaJ Jayant, 

05 Sundays (3, 10, 17, 24, 31} 

08th March - Mahash,vratn 
8 

25th March - Hoh 

29th March - Good Friday 

04 Sundays (7, 14, 21, 28) 

9th April - Gud1 Padwa 

10th Apnl - Eid - ul - F1tr 
7 

I 4th April - Ambedkar Jayanti 

17th April - Ram Navami 

21st Apnl - Mahavir Jayanll 

1 1st May - Maharashtra Day 

26 

Dr. Anjali Patkar 
Vice Principal - Commerce 

Prof. Krutika Desai 
Principal 

Remarks (Dates for activities/Meeting) 

Meeting of College Dcvelopement Committee (CDC) (29-01-24), Meeting 
of School Comm1tte of Junior college (29-01-24 ), Meeting of Degree & 
Junior collcge-VPs, l!ODs, Program Co-ordinators ( !st wednesday). 
Convenors Meeting -Degree & Junior College ( !st Tuesday), Adm in/ 
Accounts staff Meeting, Open I louse for students of degree college (2nd 
friday}, Open House for students of Junior college (3rd fnday), Sports 
Day, Annual Day, Ksh1t1J 

Academic Council Meetmg (24-2-24) Meeting of Degree & Junior college 
VPs, HODs, Program Co-ordinators (1st wednesday), Degree & Junior 
College Faculty Meetm!?, (2nd Thursday), Convenors Meeting-Degree & 
Junior College (I st fuesday), Admm / Accounts stalfMectmg, Open 
House for students of degree college (2nd friday), Open House for 
students of Jumor college (3rd fnday) 

Govemmg Body Meeting (23/03/2024) 

IQAC Meeting (08/04/2024} 
End ofTeJ1ching Days - 13th April, 2024 
Tentative Date of Commencement Semester End Examination - 18th 
April, 2024 / 22nd April, 2024 

Y'C'kl p.;-df; Prof. Meenaksbi Ya1dya 
Vice Principal - Science 


