Sr. No	Month	Total No. of days	No. of working days	No. of non - instructional days	No. of teaching days	No. of Holidays	Dates of Holidays	Remarks (Dates for activities/Meeting)
l	Start Date 01 st January, 2024	31	26	2	26	5	04 Sundays (7, 14, 21, 28)	Meeting of College Developement Committee (CDC) (29-01-24), Meeting of School Committe of Junior college (29-01-24), Meeting of Degree & Junior college-VPs, HODs, Program Co-ordinators (1st wednesday), Convenors Meeting -Degree & Junior College (1st Tucsday), Admin / Accounts staff Meeting. Open House for students of degree college (2nd friday), Open House for students of Junior college (3rd friday), Sports Day, Annual Day, Kshitij
							26th January - Republic Day	
							04 Sundays (4, 11, 18, 25)	Academic Council Meeting (24-2-24) Meeting of Degree & Junior college VPs, HODs, Program Co-ordinators (1st wednesday), Degree & Junior College Faculty Meeting (2nd Thursday), Convenors Meeting -Degree & Junior College (1st Tuesday), Admin / Accounts staff Meeting, Open House for students of degree college (2nd friday), Open House for students of Junior college (3rd friday)
2	February (Leap Year)	29	24	0	24	5	19th February - Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	
3	March	31	23	0	23	8	05 Sundays (3, 10, 17, 24, 31)	Governing Body Meeting (23/03/2024)
							08th March - Mahashıvratrı	
							25th March - Holi	
							29th March - Good Friday	
4	April	30	10	0	10	7	04 Sundays (7, 14, 21, 28)	IQAC Meeting (08/04/2024) End of Teaching Days - 13th April, 2024 Tentative Date of Commencement Semester End Examination - 18th April, 2024 / 22nd April, 2024
							9th April - Gudi Padwa	
							10th April - Eid - ul - Fitr	
							l 4th April - Ambedkar Jayanti	
							17th April - Ram Navami	
							21st April - Mahavir Jayanti	
5	May	1	0	0	0	1	Ist May - Maharashtra Day	
Total		122	83	2	83	26		

Note:

1 Summer Vacation: 02nd May, 2024

Ms. Nilima Raval Vice Principal - Arts Convener Dr. Anjali Patkar Vice Principal - Commerce

> Prof. Krutika Desai Principal

Prof. Meenakshi Vaidya Vice Principal - Science